PEUGEOT IRELAND

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES RETAIL PRICE LIST
FEBRUARY 2023



Level

Active Plus

Professional
Plus

Active Plus

Professional
Plus

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

Length Model Description

1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 650kg
1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto 1000kg

Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)
L1
1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 650kg

1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto 1000kg
Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)

1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg

Electric 136bhp (50 kWWh)
L2
1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg

Electric 136bhp (50 kVWWh)

** Includes SEAI grant.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE

Fuel Type

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Electric

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Electric

Diesel
Electric

Diesel
Electric

Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed
8-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed
8-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
1-Speed

WLTP CO:

146

150

158
0

146

150

158
0

151

151

Tax Band

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

Comm
Comm

Comm
Comm

Annual o
Road Tax RRSP

€333 €26,995
€333 €27,560
€333 €31,035
€333 €38,495**
€333 €27,785
€333 €28,295
€333 €31,760
€333 €39,195**
€333 €28,560
€333 €39,695**
€333 €29,295
€333 €40,195**



LEVEL Length Model Description

1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp
Standard 1.5 BlueHDi 120bhp
e-Expert 75 kWh Auto

1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp
Long 2.0 BlueHDi 145bhp
e-Expert 75 kWh Auto

PROFESSIONAL

Fuel Type

Diesel
Diesel

Electric

Diesel
Diesel

Electric

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

** Includes SEAI grant

Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed
1-Speed

WLTP
CO:

175
176
0

178
200

Tax Band

Comm
Comm

Comm

Comm
Comm

Comm

Annual
Road Tax

€333
€333
€333

€333
€333
€333

Payload
(kg)

1,170
1,170
1,000

1,170
1,408
1,000

Load Space
(m3)

5.8
5.8
5.8

6.6
6.6
6.6

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE

RRSP*

€35,295
€36,995
€54,195**

€36,295
€39,995
€55,195**




PEUGEOT BOXER RETAIL PRICE LIST

Length Model Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP CO: Tax Band Rﬁ;g‘frz'x RRSP*
L1 330 H1 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1125kg Diesel 6-Speed 219 Comm €333 €33,325
L1 333 H1 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1370kg Diesel 6-Speed 231 Comm €333 €35,595
L2 333 H1 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1370kg Diesel 6-Speed 222 Comm €333 €36,430
L2 333 H2 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1345kg Diesel 6-Speed 235 Comm €333 €36,930
L2 335 H2 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1545kg Diesel 6-Speed 237 Comm €333 €38,805
L3 335 H2 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1495kg Diesel 6-Speed 237 Comm €333 €39,845
L3 335 H2 2.2 BlueHDi 165bhp 1490kg Diesel 6-Speed 236 Comm €333 €41,120
L4 435 H3 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1380kg Diesel 6-Speed 254 Comm €333 €42,800
L3 435 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp Chassis Cab Diesel 6-Speed 264 Comm €333 €37180
L3 435 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp Double Chassis Cab Diesel 6-Speed 274 Comm €333 €43,995
L3 335 2.2 BlueHDi 165bhp Floor Cab Diesel 6-Speed 255 Comm €333 €37,580
L2 435 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 3-Way Tipper Diesel 6-Speed 300 Comm €333 €48,350
L3 435 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 3-Way Tipper Double Chassis Cab Diesel 6-Speed 300 Comm €333 €59,995

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description

1.2 PureTech 75bhp
Active 1.2 PureTech 100bhp

Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)

1.2 PureTech 100bhp
Allure 1.2 Puretech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV
Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)
1.2 Puretech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV

GT
Electric 156bhp (54 kWWh)

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** |ncludes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

Fuel Type

Petrol
Petrol

Electric

Petrol
Petrol

Electric

Petrol

Electric

Speed

5-Speed
6-Speed

1-Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed

1-Speed

6-Speed

1-Speed

WLTP CO2

121
M4
0

M4
102

102

Tax Band

Comm
Comm

Comm

Comm
Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Annual
Road Tax

€333
€333
€333

€333
€333
€333

€333
€333

RRSP*

€25,610
€26,760
€32,450*

€28,895
€31,295
€36,025**

€33,295
€41,995*

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



— Annual
Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCOz TaxBand Road Tax RRSP*
1.2 PureTech 100bhp Petrol 6-Speed 123 Comm €333 €30,995
Active
Electric 156bhp (54 kWWh) Electric 1-Speed 0 Comm €333 €40,485**
1.2 PureTech 100bhp Petrol 6-Speed 127 Comm €333 €32,995
1.2 Puretech 130bhp Petrol 6-Speed 129 Comm €333 €34,495
Allure
1.2 Puretech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Petrol 6-Speed M Comm €333 €35,995
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Electric 1-Speed (0] Comm €333 €43,410**
1.2 Puretech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Petrol 6-Speed m Comm €333 €38,995
GT
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Electric 1-Speed 0 Comm €333 €46,800**

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT Rebate

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP CO: Tax Band Annual RRSP*
Road Tax

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 126 Comm €333 €32,195

Active 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 128 Comm €333 €34,085

HYBRID PHEV 180bhp Hp%rr?clj 8-Speed 28 Cormm €333 €45,900

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 129 Comm €333 €36,145

Allure 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 130 Comm €333 €37,495

HYBRID 180bhp PHEV Hpjrt;r?é 8-Speed 28 Comm €333 €4,7,995

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 130 Comm €333 €40,265

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 132 Comm €333 €41,285

GT HYBRID 180bhp PHEV Hpjgr‘i’('j 8-Speed 29 Comm €333 €51,410

HYBRID 2 225bhp PHEV Hpjgr‘i’é 8-Speed 29 Comm €333 £54,660

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand AMNual  ppgp«
Road Tax

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 129 Comm €333 €33,195

Active 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 129 Comm €333 €35,085

HYBRID PHEV 180bhp (Temporarily unavailable) Hpjgrr‘i’('j 8-Speed 25 Comm €333 €46,900

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 131 Comm €333 €37145

Allure 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 131 Comm €333 €38,495

HYBRID 180bhp PHEV (Temporarily unavailable) I—p|§lgrr?clj 8-Speed 25 Comm €333 €48,995

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 132 Comm €333 €41,265

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 132 Comm €333 €42,285

GT HYBRID 180bhp PHEV (Temporarily unavailable) Hpjgr‘i’('j 8-Speed 26 Comm €333 €52,410

HYBRID 2 225bhp PHEV (Temporaily unavailable) Igsgrrci)cli 8-Speed 27 Comm €333 €55,660

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto
HYBRID 180bhp PHEV

Active

1.2 PureTech 130bhp
Allure 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto
HYBRID 180bhp PHEV

1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto

GT

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

Fuel Type

Petrol
Petrol Hybrid

Petrol
Diesel

Petrol Hybrid

Diesel

Diesel

Speed

8-Speed
8-Speed

8-Speed
8-Speed
8-Speed

6-Speed
8-Speed

WLTP CO:z

146
34

145
143
34

127
146

Tax Band

Comm

Comm

Comm
Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Annual
Road Tax

€333
€333

€333
€333
€333

€333
€333

RRSP*

€39,795
€49,995

€40,980
€42,355
€51,925

€40,980
€44,695

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE
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