



PEUGEOT IRELAND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES RETAIL PRICE LIST FEBRUARY 2023



Level	Length	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 650kg	Diesel	6-Speed	146	Comm	€333	€26,995
Active Dive		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg	Diesel	6-Speed	150	Comm	€333	€27,560
Active Plus		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto 1000kg	Diesel	8-Speed	158	Comm	€333	€31,035
		Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€38,495**
	L1	1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 650kg	Diesel	6-Speed	146	Comm	€333	€27,785
Professional		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg	Diesel	6-Speed	150	Comm	€333	€28,295
Plus		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto 1000kg	Diesel	8-Speed	158	Comm	€333	€31,760
		Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€39,195**
Active Plus		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg	Diesel	6-Speed	151	Comm	€333	€28,560
Active Plus	L2	Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€39,695**
Professional	LZ	1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp 1000kg	Diesel	6-Speed	151	Comm	€333	€29,295
Plus		Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€40,195**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant.



LEVEL	Length	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO₂	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	Payload (kg)	Load Space (m3)	RRSP*
_		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp	Diesel	6-Speed	175	Comm	€333	1,170	5.8	€35,295
ΖŽ	Standard	1.5 BlueHDi 120bhp	Diesel	6-Speed	176	Comm	€333	1,170	5.8	€36,995
0		e-Expert 75 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	1,000	5.8	€54,195**
ËS		1.5 BlueHDi 100bhp	Diesel	6-Speed	178	Comm	€333	1,170	6.6	€36,295
PROFESSIONAL	Long	2.0 BlueHDi 145bhp	Diesel	6-Speed	200	Comm	€333	1,408	6.6	€39,995
	_	e-Expert 75 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	1,000	6.6	€55,195**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant



Length	Model	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO₂	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
L1	330	H1 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1125kg	Diesel	6-Speed	219	Comm	€333	€33,325
L1	333	H1 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1370kg	Diesel	6-Speed	231	Comm	€333	€35,595
L2	333	H1 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1370kg	Diesel	6-Speed	222	Comm	€333	€36,430
L2	333	H2 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1345kg	Diesel	6-Speed	235	Comm	€333	€36,930
L2	335	H2 2.2 BlueHDi 120bhp 1545kg	Diesel	6-Speed	237	Comm	€333	€38,805
L3	335	H2 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1495kg	Diesel	6-Speed	237	Comm	€333	€39,845
L3	335	H2 2.2 BlueHDi 165bhp 1490kg	Diesel	6-Speed	236	Comm	€333	€41,120
L4	435	H3 2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 1380kg	Diesel	6-Speed	254	Comm	€333	€42,800
L3	435	2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp Chassis Cab	Diesel	6-Speed	264	Comm	€333	€37,180
L3	435	2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp Double Chassis Cab	Diesel	6-Speed	274	Comm	€333	€43,995
L3	335	2.2 BlueHDi 165bhp Floor Cab	Diesel	6-Speed	255	Comm	€333	€37,580
L2	435	2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 3-Way Tipper	Diesel	6-Speed	300	Comm	€333	€48,350
L3	435	2.2 BlueHDi 140bhp 3-Way Tipper Double Chassis Cab	Diesel	6-Speed	300	Comm	€333	€59,995

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO ₂	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
		1.2 PureTech 75bhp	Petrol	5-Speed	121	Comm	€333	€25,610
	Active	1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	114	Comm	€333	€26,760
		Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€32,450**
		1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	114	Comm	€333	€28,895
CAR	Allure	1.2 Puretech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol	6-Speed	102	Comm	€333	€31,295
8 - 8 T	7	Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€36,025**
_		,						,
	GT	1.2 Puretech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol	6-Speed	102	Comm	€333	€33,295
	O1	Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€41,995**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO ₂	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
	A ativo	1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	123	Comm	€333	€30,995
	Active	Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€40,485**
- 14		1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	127	Comm	€333	€32,995
	A III	1.2 Puretech 130bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	129	Comm	€333	€34,495
	Allure	1.2 Puretech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol	6-Speed	111	Comm	€333	€35,995
		Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€43,410**
		1.2 Puretech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol	6-Speed	111	Comm	€333	€38,995
	GT	Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Comm	€333	€46,800**

 $^{^{\}star}$ Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT Rebate



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	126	Comm	€333	€32,195
	Active	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto HYBRID PHEV 180bhp	Diesel Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed	128 28	Comm	€333 €333	€34,085 €45,900
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	129	Comm	€333	€36,145
	Allure	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel Petrol	8-Speed	130	Comm	€333	€37,495
		HYBRID 180bhp PHEV	Hybrid	8-Speed	28	Comm	€333	€47,995
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	130	Comm	€333	€40,265
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	132	Comm	€333	€41,285
8 8	GT	HYBRID 180bhp PHEV	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	29	Comm	€333	€51,410
		HYBRID 2 225bhp PHEV	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	29	Comm	€333	€54,660

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO ₂	Tax Band	Road Tax	RRSP*	
Active	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto HYBRID PHEV 180bhp (Temporarily unavailable)	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed	129 129 25	Comm Comm Comm	€333 €333	€33,195 €35,085 €46,900	
Allure	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto HYBRID 180bhp PHEV (Temporarily unavailable)	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed	131 131 25	Comm Comm Comm	€333 €333 €333	€37,145 €38,495 €48,995	
GТ	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto HYBRID 180bhp PHEV (Temporarily unavailable) HYBRID 2 225bhp PHEV (Temporaily unavailable)	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed	132 132 26 27	Comm Comm Comm	€333 €333 €333	€41,265 €42,285 €52,410 €55,660	

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*	
	Active	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	146	Comm	€333	€39,795	
	Active	HYBRID 180bhp PHEV	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	34	Comm	€333	€49,995	
	Allure	1.2 PureTech 130bhp	Petrol	8-Speed	145	Comm	€333	€40,980	
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	143	Comm	€333	€42,355	
(a)		HYBRID 180bhp PHEV	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	34	Comm	€333	€51,925	
		12 D. STOR 12Chio A. L. MUEV	Division	C C	427	0	6222	640,000	
The s	GT	1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV	Diesel	6-Speed	127	Comm	€333	€40,980	
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	146	Comm	€333	€44,695	

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included